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THE ANALYSIS OF TENSES AND QUESTION WORDS

FOR QUESTION NO. 1

Number
of the Tense Q. word
statement
1. Simple present What
2. Present continuous Where
3. Present perfect When
4, Simple past Why
5. Past continuous Who
6. Simple past Which
7. Past perfect How many
8. Present perfect continuous How long
9. Simple future Whose
10 Past perfect continuous How long
1. Simple present (is) How much
12, Simple past (were) What .. in
13. Simple past What..like
14. Simple present (can]) Why |
15. Simple past (passive) What
16. Simple past (passive) When
17. Simple past (Negative)
18. Past perfect continuous




118

Number
of the
statement

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28

29.

30.
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Siméle future

Future perfect continuous
Present perfect

Past continuous

Simple past

Past perfect

Simple present

Simple present

Present perfect continuous
Futufe perfect

Present continuous

Future continuous

Q. word

Whom
How long
How

What
Whom
How much
Whose
How

who
When

Who

How




